
REYNOLDS JR.-SR. HIGH SCHOOL                                                                      531 Reynolds Road  
Greenville, Pennsylvania  16125 

724-646-5701 / FAX -724-646-5705 

 www.reynolds.k12.pa.us 

            

REYNOLDS HIGH SCHOOL FACULTY                724-646-5701 

               Fax: 724-646-5705 

           
Mr. Nathaniel Addleman – Physics      naddleman@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Jane Coburn – Chemistry      jcoburn@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Shannon Davis – Health      sdavis@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Leesa Donnelly – English      ldonnelly@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Ruth Dunn – Homemaking/Consumer Sciences    rdunn@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Catherine Elder – Mathematics     celder@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mr. Benjamin Elverson – Mathematics     belverson@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mr. Lonnie Emerick – Industrial Arts     lemerick@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mr. Joshua Fleming – ½ Time Mathematics     jfleming@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mr. William Foore – Science      wfoore@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Kelly Fuchs – Gifted/Reading      kfuchs@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Ms. Barbara Hawk – Physical Education     bhawk@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Elizabeth Helms – Music      ehelms@reynolds.k12.pa.us  

Mrs. Julie Henderson – Mathematics     jhenderson@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Kenda Hoovler – Mathematics     khoovler@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Miss Maggie Irvine – English      mirvine@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Miss Lesley Kennedy – Guidance Counselor     lkennedy@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Judith Kitchen – Special Education      jkitchen@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mr. Seth Little – Biology       slittle@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Karla Martin –Emotional Support/Autistic Support   kmartin@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mr. Anthony Masterofrancesco – Social Studies    amasterofrancesor@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mr. Scott Meskel – English      smeskel@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Jane Miller – Special Education     jmiller@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Carisse Mirizio – School Nurse     cmirizio@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Ms. Johnna Nesaw – ½ Time Reading     jnesaw@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mr. Matteo Reino – Social Studies      merino@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mr. Marc Risavi – Social Studies      mrisavi@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mr. Lawrence Sanker – Industrial Arts     lsanker@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mr. Wayne Santom – Physical Education     wsantom@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Donna Sarazen – Reading      dsarazen@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mr. Timothy Scarvel – Guidance Counselor     tscarvel@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Laura Stitt – Special Education     lstitt@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mr. Jeffrey Sweigard – Mathematics     jsweigard@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mr. Gino Tofani – Art       gtofani@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mr. John Tofani – Head Teacher      jtofani@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. MaryAnn Tofani – Library/Computer Information Technologist  mtofani@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Katie Tyson – English      ktyson@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Tina Wagner – Spanish      twagner@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Ms. Kimberli Watson – Special Education     kwatson@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mr. Scott Weaver – Computer Applications     sweaver@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Erica Wilcox – Science      ewilcox@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mr. Daniel Williams – English      dwilliams@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Gina Winkle – Special Education     gwinkle@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Susan Woge – Special Education     swoge@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mr. Brett Young – Mathematics      byoung@reynolds.k12.pa.us 
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HIGH SCHOOL SUPPORT STAFF                     724-646-5701 

 
Mr. Henry Becker – Custodian/Maintenance 

Mrs. Lynn Bielobocky – Food Service 

Mrs. Cathy Burchill – School Nurse Assistant 

Mrs. Deborah Carr – Food Service 

Ms. Frances Conover –Food Service [Long-Term Sub.] 

Mr. Joseph DiGregorio – Custodian/Maintenance 

Mrs. Sarah Fisher – Food Service (Leave of Absence) 

Ms. Kari Gibson – Custodian/Cleaner 

Mrs. Loretta Hassel – Food Service 

Mr. Jeff  Hahn – Custodian/Maintenance 

Mrs. Mary Hawks – Food Service 

Mrs. Anne Hockett – Food Service      ahockett@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Sally Humphrey-Giles – Food Service 

Mrs. Patricia Jones – Guidance Secretary     pjones@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Dorothy Kalchthaler – Principals’ Secretary    dkatchthaler@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Ms. Patty Kindig – Food Service/District Courier 

Mrs. April Lane – Special Education Secretary    alane@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Brenda McClimans – Custodian/Cleaner 

Mrs. Christina McCartney – Custodian/Maintenance 

Mr. Joseph Meszaros – Custodian/Maintenance 

Mr. Jay Pierce – Maintenance      jpierce@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Mary Ann Rittenhouse – Food Service 

Mrs. Dianna Stafford – Special Education Secretary    dstafford@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

Mrs. Deanna Thompson – Building Secretary    dthompson@reynolds.k12.pa.us 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:pjones@reynolds.k12.pa.us
mailto:dkatchthaler@reynolds.k12.pa.us
mailto:alane@reynolds.k12.pa.us
mailto:jpierce@reynolds.k12.pa.us
mailto:dstafford@reynolds.k12.pa.us
mailto:dthompson@reynolds.k12.pa.us

